
SCYP TriMet Presentations and End of Year Celebration 
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Midterm Presentations/Site Visits 

 
Date and Time Course/Project Location 
Fri., April 27, 1-5 p.m. Tigard Planning & Urban Design - Smith SERA 
Fri., April 27, TBD Marquam Hill (Phase 3) – Muller White Stag Building 
Sat., April 28, TBD Regional Transit – Elkin Various sites 
Fri., May 4, 1-5 p.m. Sustainable Urban Design (Arch) – Larco White Stag Building 
Wed., May 16, 3-5 p.m. 68th Parkway & Red Rock Creek Station - Ribe Tigard Public 

Works Auditorium 
 

Final Presentations 
 

Date and Time Course/Project Location 
Fri., June 1, 9-11 a.m. Regional Transit Projects as Habitat Corridors Lawrence Hall 231 
Tue., June 5, 1-5 p.m. Sustainable Urban Design (Arch) – Larco White Stag Building 
 Tigard Planning & Urban Design – Smith 

(tentative) 
 

Tue., June 5, TBD 68th Parkway & Red Rock Creek Station - Ribe Lawrence Hall 
(Eugene) 

Thu., June 7, 1-5 p.m. Marquam Hill (Phase 3) – Muller White Stag Building 
Thu., June 7, 4-6 p.m. Barbur Boulevard Stormwater Capstone – 

McLaughlin 
PSU Engineering 
Building 

Fri., June 8, TBD Product Design – Lazaro TBD 
Mon., June 11, 12:30-2:30 p.m. Sustainable Urban Design (Real Estate) – 

Carlton 
White Stag Building 
Room 451 

 

 
See next page for location information  

End of Year Celebration 
Wednesday, May 30 

4-6 p.m. 
Tigard Public Library 

 



SCYP TriMet Presentations and End of Year Celebration 

 

Location information: 
 

Lawrence Hall 
1190 Franklin Blvd 
University of Oregon 
Eugene, OR 97403 

PSU Engineering Building 
1930 SW 4th Ave 
Portland, OR 97201 

SERA 
338 NW 5th Ave 
Portland, OR 97209 

Tigard Public Library 
13500 SW Hall Blvd  
Tigard, OR 97223 
 

Tigard Public Works 
Auditorium 
8777 SW Burnham St  
Tigard, OR 97223  
 

White Stag Building 
70 NW Couch St 
Portland, OR 97209 
 

 


